ID #

43-03
59-36
71-57
92-10
54-70
57-08
07-63
65-01
67-68
67-84
21-03
53-10
63-43

70-34
71-52

33-41
16-89
67-85
24-29
54-68
97-20

77-15
23-02

Owner/Operator

Heidleberg Materials Southeast Agg LLC

Barnhill Contracting Company
Landsdown Corporation

Wake Stone Corporation
Valentine Amusement Park, Inc.
Cherokee Ruby Mine LLC
Cutler's Landscaping, Inc.
Martin Marietta Materials, Inc.
William Randy Willis

Sunland Sand and Gravel, Inc.
George C. Cowand Jr.

Wake Stone Corporation
Williams Sand and Clay LLC
C&W Grading & Excavating Inc.

Oak Island Partners, LLC

Barnhill Contracting Company

The Yard Barber, Inc.

James Lane and Hilary Maready
Sandbox Realty LLC

Danny Smith Landscaping & Drainage
Tarheel Sand & Stone Inc.

Hudson Paving Inc.

Martin Marietta Materials, Inc.

Facility/Project Name
Elliott Sand and Gravel
Mitchell Pit
Butler Mine

Triangle Quarry
Tick Bite Mine

Cherokee Ruby & Sapphire Mine
Cutler Mine

Castle Hayne Quarry

Halltown Road Mine

Firetower Road Sand Mine

Wildcat Road Mine

Moncure Quarry

Williams Sand and Clay LLC Mine

Mary L Sawyer Mine

Oak Island Sand Mine

Logsboro Pit
TYB Stella Mine

Lake Sand Mine
BKS Boardman Mine

Alphin Pit
Prevette Pit

Hamlet Plant

Kings Mountain Quarry

Document Type

Modification
New

New
Modification
New
Transfer
Modification
Modification
Transfer
New
Modification
Modification
Modification
Modification

Modification
Modification
New

New
Transfer
Modification
Transfer

Modification

Modification

Document
Posted Online

8/3/23
8/3/23
8/3/23
9/8/23
10/6/23
10/6/23
10/6/23
10/6/23
10/6/23
10/6/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/26/23
11/30/23

11/30/23
1/16/24
12/21/23
12/21/23
1/16/24
1/16/24
1/16/24
1/16/24

1/16/24

Document
Date

7/27/23
7/27/23
8/1/23
9/8/23
9/8/23
8/17/23
8/23/23
8/31/23
10/2/23
10/6/23
10/11/23
10/11/23
10/26/23
11/2/23

11/21/23
12/14/23
12/21/23
12/21/23
12/22/23
1/5/24
1/8/24
1/9/24

1/12/24

County

Harnett
Martin
Pender
Wake
Lenoir
Macon
Beaufort
New Hanover
Onslow
Onslow
Chowan
Lee
Moore

Pasquotank

Pender
Edgecombe
Carteret
Onslow
Columbus
Lenoir
Wilkes

Richmond

Cleveland


https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?id=11493&dbid=0&repo=EnergyMineralLandResources
https://ncconnect-my.sharepoint.com/personal/josh_kastrinsky_deq_nc_gov/Documents/Website/Mining/2021%20NC%20Mine%20Application.pdf
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=8924
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=11771
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=11873
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=11883
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=11885
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=11899
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=11938
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=11947
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=11590
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=11716
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=11331
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=10883
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=10755
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=11773
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=11435
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=11743
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=11728
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=11966
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=11977
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=11787
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/Browse.aspx?dbid=0&startid=12173

